TM
Page 57   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
o
lt K
M
G
Open Part
Number
NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.)
List Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Part Number * Height x Width x Depth List Price
KMG8A 5 8 300 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,641.00 KMG8AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $4,938.00
KMG12A 7.5 12 350 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,693.00 KMG12AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $4,983.00
KMG16A 10 16 400 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,753.00 KMG16AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,028.00
KMG23A 15 23 550 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,860.00 KMG23AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,151.00
KMG30A 20 30 650 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,235.00 KMG30AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,482.00
KMG35A 25 35 750 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,319.00 KMG35AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,594.00
KMG45A 30 45 850 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,409.00 KMG45AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,655.00
KMG55A 40 55 1000 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,443.00 KMG55AE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,722.00
KMG65A 50 65 1100 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $6,714.00 KMG65AE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $7,251.00
KMG80A 60 80 1550 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $6,809.00 KMG80AE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $7,335.00
KMG110A 75 110 1700 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $7,279.00 KMG110AE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $7,833.00
KMG130A 100 130 2050 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $7,626.00 KMG130AE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $8,141.00
KMG160A 125 160 2450 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $8,679.00 KMG160AE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $9,183.00
KMG200A 150 200 3300 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $8,931.00 KMG200AE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $9,463.00
KMG250A 200 250 3700 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $12,402.00 KMG250AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $17,105.00
KMG305A 250 305 4700 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $12,878.00 KMG305AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $17,576.00
KMG362A 300 362 4650 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $13,326.00 KMG362AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $18,023.00
KMG420A 350 420 5400 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $15,594.00 KMG420AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $20,263.00
KMG480A 400 480 6050 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $16,014.00 KMG480AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $20,772.00
KMG600A 500 600 7350 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $17,105.00 KMG600AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $21,831.00
KMG750A 600 750 8800 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $18,696.00 KMG750AE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $23,399.00
6
0
0
 V
o
lt K
M
G
Open Part
Number
NEC
Motor HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.)
List Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Part Number * Height x Width x Depth List Price
KMG8C 5 8 400 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,866.00 KMG8CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,179.00
KMG10C 7.5 10 400 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,921.00 KMG10CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,235.00
KMG12C 10 12 400 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,983.00 KMG12CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,291.00
KMG20C 15 20 550 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,095.00 KMG20CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,403.00
KMG25C 20 25 700 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,482.00 KMG25CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,767.00
KMG28C 25 28 750 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,594.00 KMG28CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,851.00
KMG35C 30 35 875 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,666.00 KMG35CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $5,935.00
KMG45C 40 45 950 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,817.00 KMG45CE01 31.38 x  17.50 x  12.12 $6,041.00
KMG55C 50 55 1200 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $7,027.00 KMG55CE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $7,576.00
KMG65C 60 65 1600 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $7,139.00 KMG65CE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $7,699.00
KMG80C 75 80 1650 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $7,637.00 KMG80CE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $8,203.00
KMG110C 100 110 2150 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $7,979.00 KMG110CE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $8,538.00
KMG130C 125 130 2300 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $9,099.00 KMG130CE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $9,631.00
KMG160C 150 160 2550 56.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $9,379.00 KMG160CE01 56.00 x  17.50 x  16.40 $9,911.00
KMG200C 200 200 3500 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $12,984.00 KMG200CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $17,917.00
KMG250C 250 250 4500 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $13,488.00 KMG250CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $18,477.00
KMG305C 300 305 5100 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $14,104.00 KMG305CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $18,919.00
KMG362C 350 362 6100 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $16,321.00 KMG362CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $21,271.00
KMG420C 400 420 6900 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $16,791.00 KMG420CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $21,697.00
KMG500C 500 500 7900 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $17,912.00 KMG500CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $22,900.00
KMG600C 600 600 9000 60.00 x 32.00 x 20.00 $19,597.00 KMG600CE01 78.00 x  36.00 x  24.00 $24,518.00
Industrial Sine Wave Filter
TM
Page 58   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
General Purpose Sine Wave Filter
4
8
0
 V
o
lt
GP 01 Part Number
NEC
Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.)
GP01 List
Price GP 3R Part Number
Dimensions (in.)
GP 3R List
PriceHeight x Width x Depth Height x Width x Depth
KMG55AG010000 40 55 1743 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $4,292.00 KMG55AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $4,392.00
KMG65AG010000 50 65 2291 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,438.00 KMG65AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,538.00
KMG80AG010000 60 80 1320 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,501.00 KMG80AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,601.00
KMG110AG010000 75 110 1647 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,875.00 KMG110AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,975.00
KMG130AG010000 100 130 1985 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,106.00 KMG130AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,206.00
KMG160AG010000 125 160 2584 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,887.00 KMG160AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,987.00
KMG200AG010000 150 200 4183 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $7,097.00 KMG200AG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $7,197.00
KMG250AG010000 200 250 3948 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $12,829.00 KMG250AG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $12,929.00
KMG305AG010000 250 305 4808 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,182.00 KMG305AG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,282.00
KMG362AG010000 300 362 5123 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,517.00 KMG362AG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,617.00
KMG420AG010000 350 420 6095 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $15,197.00 KMG420AG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $15,297.00
KMG480AG010000 400 480 6543 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $15,579.00 KMG480AG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $15,679.00
KMG600AG010000 500 600 9969 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $16,373.00 KMG600AG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $16,473.00
6
0
0
 V
o
lt
GP 01 Part Number
NEC
Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.)
GP01 List
Price GP 3R Part Number
Dimensions (in.)
GP 3R List
PriceHeight x Width x Depth Height x Width x Depth
KMG45CG010000 40 45 1676 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $4,531.00 KMG45CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $4,631.00
KMG55CG010000 50 55 1802 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,682.00 KMG55CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,782.00
KMG65CG010000 60 65 1338 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,774.00 KMG65CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $5,874.00
KMG80CG010000 75 80 1421 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,152.00 KMG80CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,252.00
KMG110CG010000 100 110 2172 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,404.00 KMG110CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $6,504.00
KMG130CG010000 125 130 2274 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $7,223.00 KMG130CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $7,323.00
KMG160CG010000 150 160 2587 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $7,433.00 KMG160CG3R0000 36.50 x 18.67 x 29.50 $7,533.00
KMG200CG010000 200 200 4586 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,438.00 KMG200CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,538.00
KMG250CG010000 250 250 5040 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,858.00 KMG250CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $13,958.00
KMG305CG010000 300 305 5762 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $14,189.00 KMG305CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $14,289.00
KMG362CG010000 350 362 6653 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $15,953.00 KMG362CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $16,053.00
KMG420CG010000 400 420 7675 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $16,273.00 KMG420CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $16,373.00
KMG500CG010000 500 500 7954 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $17,175.00 KMG500CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $17,275.00
KMG600CG010000 600 600 11034 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $18,389.00 KMG600CG3R0000 64.00 x 24.17 x 42.00 $18,489.00
G
P
 O
p
tio
n
s
Rated
Amps
Options
Lugs Monitor Board Thermal Switch Heater
45 $154.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
55 $154.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
65 $154.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
80 $154.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
110 $154.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
130 $154.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
160 $234.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
200 $234.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $1,349.00
250 $526.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $2,698.00
305 $526.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $2,698.00
362 $475.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $2,698.00
420 $689.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $2,698.00
480 $689.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $2,698.00
600 $689.00 $1,334.00 $294.00 $2,698.00